
 DINNER FOR TWO
Spring Rolls (4pc)

Chicken & Cashew Nuts

Massaman Beef Curry

Jasmine Rice
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$49

GLUTEN
JUST ASK!!
FREE

ChEf's SpEcial

SIDES

$7.50

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

DESSERTS
56 / Black Sticky Rice with Coconut Cream

57 / Tapioca Pudding with Lychee

58 / Carrot Cake

59 / Passionfruit Cheesecake

60 / Cherry Ripe Cheesecake

61 / Chocolate Mud Cake

FAMILY PACK
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$75

Spring Rolls (4pc)

Satay Chicken Skewers (4pc)

Chicken & Cashew Nuts

Red Curry Beef

Pad Thai Chicken

Jasmine Rice

www.chaithainewfarm.com.au

0448 696 857
148 merthyr road, new farm

(corner of james st. and merthyr rd)

chai thai

TAKEAWAY & DELIVERY
THAI FOOD

Order directly with us.
We are cheaper than UBEREATS! 

Meals can be made to suit your dietary requirements, 

gluten free, dairy free, vegetarian, Vegan**

42 / Special Combination Fried Rice

43 / Crispy Chicken 
        with Sticky Garlic Sauce

44 / Chu Chee Barramundi Curry(GF)

45 / Red Duck Curry 
         with Pineapple and Lychee

46 / Grilled Beef Salad

47 / Crispy Tiger Prawn
         with Tamarind Sauce

48 / Crispy Tiger Prawn
         with Garlic Sauce 

49 / Crispy Barramundi
         with Thai Herbs 

50 / Crispy Barramundi
         with Chilli and Tamarind Sauce

51 / Barramundi with Mushroom
        Ginger and Vegetables

$20.90

$19.90

$22.90

$22.90

$19.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$22.90

$4.50

$6.50

$5.50

$9.90

52 / Steamed Jasmine Rice

53 / Coconut Rice

54 / Peanut/Satay Sauce

55 / Steamed Mixed Vegetables

Call Us!

FAMILY
MEAL DEAL

COCONUT RICE  $2.50  

CHICKEN FRIED RICE   $12.90  

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE  $10.90   c
h
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**Meals can be made to suit your dietary requirements

    gluten free, dairy free, vegetarian, VEGAN**

01 / Spring Rolls 

02 / Money Bags

03 / Satay Chicken Skewers

04 / Fish Cakes

05 / Curry Puffs

06 / Dumplings

07 / Coconut Prawns

08 / Southern Style Fried Chicken

09 / Roti bread with peanut sauce

10 / Crab claws

11 / crispy silken tofu with satay sauce 

12 / Crispy Prawn roll

  

VEGS

$9.50

$9.50

$12.50

$10.50

$9.50

$9.50

$10.50

$12.50

$9.50

$10.50

$9.50

$10.50
15 / Crispy Pork Fried Rice

16 / Fried Rice

17 / Special Combination Fried Rice

18 / Pineapple Fried Rice

19 / Spicy Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

v

GF

GF

GF

v GF

v GF

GF

20 / Panang Curry

21 / Slow Cooked Massaman Beef Curry

22 / Red Curry

23 / Yellow Curry

24 / Red Curry with Pineapple 
        and Lychee

25 / Red Duck Curry with Pineapple 
        and Lychee

CURRY

$22.90

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

GF

EntrEE
26 / Pad Thai Noodle

27 / Pad Se Ew

28 / Drunken Noodle

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

v GF

Stir Fry Noodles

29 / Cashew Nut Stir Fry

30 / Chilli and Sweet Basil Stir Fry

31 / Asian Greens Stir Fry

32 / Peanut Sauce Stir Fry

33 / Garlic & Vegetables Stir Fry

34 / Ginger & Vegetables Stir Fry

35 / Oyster Sauce Stir Fry

Stir Fry

36 / Laksa Noodle

37 / Noodle in Tom Yum Soup

38 / Duck Laksa Noodle

39 / Noodle in Coconut Soup

NoodlE Soup
13 / RICE PAPER ROLLS

14 / RICE NOODLE SALAD BOWL

$9.90

$10.90

$10.90

$12.90

Vegetables

Chicken Breast, Lemongrass Beef

Tofu

Prawn

$16.90

$18.90

$19.90

Vegetables

Chicken, Beef, Tofu

Prawn

w/ Your Choice of

w/ Your Choice of

HEAlthy Options

Choice of Preparation / Protein

EXTRA

Vegetables  $16.90     Prawn        $19.90 

Chicken  $18.90     Crispy Pork        $19.90 

Beef   $18.90     Combination      $20.90

Tofu   $17.90     DUCK         $22.90

Prawn        Beef                Tofu

Chicken Crispy Pork        Vegetables 
(+$4.00) (+$5.00) (+$3.00)

(+$5.00) (+$4.00) (+$3.00)

Choice of Spice Level Mild     Hot     Medium

MAIN DISHS v GFVegan Gluten Free

v GF

GF

SOUP
40 / Tom Yum Chilli and Lime Soup

41 / Tom Kha Coconut Soup

$15.90

$17.90

$18.90

$19.90

Vegetables

Tofu, Chicken, Beef

Crispy Pork, Prawn

Combination

 

w/ Your Choice of

VEGS

CHICKEN


