CHEF'S SPECIAL

42 I SPECIAL COMBINATION FRIED RICE \$20.90 43 I CRISPY CHICKEN \$19.90 WITH STICKY GARLIC SAUCE \$22.90 44 I CHU CHEE BARRAMUNDI CURRY(GF) 45 I RED DUCK CURRY \$22.90 WITH PINEAPPLE AND LYCHEE \$19.90 46 I GRILLED BEEF SALAD \$22.90 **47 I CRISPY TIGER PRAWN** WITH TAMARIND SAUCE **48 I CRISPY TIGER PRAWN** \$22.90 WITH GARLIC SAUCE 49 I CRISPY BARRAMUNDI \$22.90 WITH THAI HERBS \$22.90 **50 I CRISPY BARRAMUNDI** WITH CHILLI AND TAMARIND SAUCE \$22.90 **51 I BARRAMUNDI WITH MUSHROOM GINGER AND VEGETABLES**

SIDES

52 I STEAMED JASMINE RICE	\$4.50
53 I COCONUT RICE	*6.50
54 I PEANUTISATAY SAUCE	\$5.50
55 I STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.90

DESSERTS

56 I BLACK STICKY RICE WITH COCONUT CREAM	\$7.50
57 I TAPIOCA PUDDING WITH LYCHEE	\$7.50
58 I CARROT CAKE	\$6.50
59 I PASSIONFRUIT CHEESECAKE	\$7.50
60 I CHERRY RIPE CHEESECAKE	\$7.50
61 I CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE	\$7.50



DINNER FOR TWO

- ► SPRING ROLLS (4PC)
- **► CHICKEN & CASHEW NUTS**
- MASSAMAN BEEF CURRY
- **► JASMINE RICE**



- ► SPRING ROLLS (4PC)
- ► SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (4PC)
- **► CHICKEN & CASHEW NUTS**
- **▶ RED CURRY BEEF**
- PAD THAI CHICKEN
- **► JASMINE RICE**



COCONUT RICE \$2.50 ► CHICKEN FRIED RICE \$12.90 VEGETABLE FRIED RICE \$10.90 MEALS CAN BE MADE TO SUIT YOUR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. GLUTEN FREE, DAIRY FREE, VEGETARIAN, VEGAN**



THAI FOOD TAKEAWAY & DELIVERY



148 MERTHYR ROAD, NEW FARM (CORNER OF JAMES ST. AND MERTHYR RD)

0448 696 857

WWW.CHAITHAINEWFARM.COM.AU







ORDER DIRECTLY WITH US. WE ARE CHEAPER THAN UBEREATS!





ENTREE

01 I SPRING ROLLS YEGS	*9.50
02 I MONEY BAGS	*9.50
03 I SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$12.50
04 I FISH CAKES	\$10.50
05 I CURRY PUFFS (VEGS)	\$9.50
06 I DUMPLINGS CHICKEN	\$9.50
07 I COCONUT PRAWNS	\$10.50
08 I SOUTHERN STYLE FRIED CHICKEN	\$12.50
09 I ROTI BREAD WITH PEANUT SAUCE	*9.50
10 I CRAB CLAWS	\$10.50
11 I CRISPY SILKEN TOFU WITH SATAY SAUC	E \$9.50
12 I CRISPY PRAWN ROLL	*10.50

HEALTHY OPTIONS

13 I RICE PAPER ROLLS

	WI YOUR CHOICE OF	
	VEGETABLES	\$9.90
	CHICKEN BREAST. LEMONGRASS BEEF	\$10.90
	TOFU	*10.90
	PRAWN	\$12.90
14	RICE NOODLE SALAD BOWL	
535	WI YOUR CHOICE OF	
	VEGETABLES	\$16.90
	CHICKEN. BEEF. TOFU	\$18.90
11	PRAWN	*19.90
65		

MAIN DISHS

Y YEGAN GF GLUTEN FREE

CHOICE OF PREPARATION I PROTEIN

VEGETABLES		PRAWN	\$19.90
CHICKEN BEEF		CRISPY PORK COMBINATION	\$19.90 \$20.90
TOFU	\$17.90	DUCK	\$22.90

EXTRA

CHICKEN (+\$4.00)	CRISPY PORK (+\$5.00)	VEGETABLES (+\$3.00)
PRAWN	BEEF	TOFU
(+\$5.00)	(+\$4.00)	(+\$3.00)
(+\$8.00)	(*\$4.00)	(+\$3.00)

CHOICE OF SPICE LEVEL



нот

MEDIUM

FRIED RICE

- 15 I CRISPY PORK FRIED RICE 3
- 16 I FRIED RICE V 3
- 17 I SPECIAL COMBINATION FRIED RICE 35
- 18 I PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE V 3
- 19 I SPICY FRIED RICE (1)

CURRY

- 20 I PANANG CURRY OF
- 21 I SLOW COOKED MASSAMAN BEEF CURRY 3 \$22.90
- 22 I RED CURRY V 3
- 23 I YELLOW CURRY ()
- 24 I RED CURRY WITH PINEAPPLE TO STAND LYCHEE
- 25 I RED DUCK CURRY WITH PINEAPPLE
 AND LYCHEE

STIR FRY NOODLES

- 26 I PAD THAI NOODLE V 3
- 27 I PAD SE EW (7)
- 28 I DRUNKEN NOODLE (7) 35

STIR FRY

- 29 I CASHEW NUT STIR FRY Y 3
- 30 I CHILLI AND SWEET BASIL STIR FRY (1) (1)
- 31 I ASIAN GREENS STIR FRY Y 3
- 32 I PEANUT SAUCE STIR FRY (V) (1)
- 33 I GARLIC & VEGETABLES STIR FRY V 3
- 34 I GINGER & VEGETABLES STIR FRY (7)
- 35 I OYSTER SAUCE STIR FRY (V) 1

NOODLE SOUP

- 36 I LAKSA NOODLE ()
- 37 I NOODLE IN TOM YUM SOUP
- 38 I DUCK LAKSA NOODLE 3
- 39 I NOODLE IN COCONUT SOUP

SOUP

- **40 I TOM YUM CHILLI AND LIME SOUP**
- 41 I TOM KHA COCONUT SOUP

WI YOUR CHOICE OF

AEGELARIES	\$15.70
TOFU. CHICKEN. BEEF	\$17.90
CRISPY PORK. PRAWN	\$18.90
COMBINATION	*19.90



